
Please note that any allergen/dietary suitability statements were accurate at time of going to print. As always we would advise 

consumers to refer to finished product labels for current allergen information, as ingredients listings can be subject to change. 

RETAIL 
1 LITRE Tubs £23.35 

Case Qty 6 x 1L 

Cost per Tub £3.89 

RSP £6.50 

NEW Raspberry Ripple                                                           
Vanilla with Seeds E 
Dark Chocolate E 
Summer Strawberry 
Cappuccino Coffee N S 
Clotted Cream 
Clotted Cream with Blackcurrant 
Cookies & Cream G S 
Honeycomb Crunch 
Honey & Stem Ginger 
Refreshing Mint Choc Chip S 
Morello Cherry  
Rum & Raisin 
Salted Caramel 
Toffee Crunch S 
 
Lemon Sorbet 
Mango Sorbet 
Raspberry Sorbet 

120ml Tubs (Spoon in Lid) £15.25 

Case Qty 18 x 120ml 

Cost per Tub £0.85 

RSP £2.10 

Vanilla E 
Dark Chocolate E 
Strawberry 
Honey & Ginger 
Lemon Sorbet 
Mint Choc Chip S 
Raspberry Ripple 
Salted Caramel 
Toffee Crunch S 

2 LITRE Tubs £41.95  

Case Qty 12 x 2L 

Cost per Tub £3.50 

RSP £5.85 

Vanilla 
Chocolate 
Strawberry 
Mint Choc Chip S 
Raspberry Ripple 
Salted Caramel 

E — Egg                                    

G — Contains Gluten          

N — Contains Nuts/Nut Traces 

S — Soya                       

— Vegan 

BENNETTS FOODS (WORCESTER) LTD PRICE LIST 
Prices subject to market fluctuations       sales@bennettsfoods.co.uk • 01905 748150 

Effective from 1st March 2024                 Follow us on: 



IMPULSE PRICE LIST       
Effective 1st March 2024 

RSP 

UHT & FRESH ICE CREAM MIX 

Bennetts Fresh Ice Cream Mix 
Jersey Gold UHT Mix 

TLP RSP TLP 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£1.50 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£0.90 
£0.90 
£1.80 
£1.80 
£1.80 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.80 
 

£28.58 
£28.58 
£34.13 
£28.58 
£28.58 
£28.58 
£28.58 
£28.58 
£28.58 
£28.58 
£28.58 
£25.28 
£25.28 
£28.24 
£28.24 
£28.24 
£33.60 
£23.40 
£23.40 
£34.13 
£30.23 
 

WALLS 
NEW Magnum Euphoria 
NEW Magnum Chill Blueberry Cookie 
NEW Twister Berry-licious 
Magnum Classic 
Magnum White 
Magnum Almond 
Magnum Mint 
Magnum Billionaire 
Magnum Double Caramel 
Magnum Starchaser 
Magnum White Choc & Cookies 
Mini Milk Vanilla 
Mini Milk Strawberry 
Cornetto Classico 
Cornetto Strawberry 
Cornetto Mint 
Feast Chocolate 
Calippo Orange 
Calippo Cola 
Twister 
Solero Exotic 

20 x 85ml 
20 x 85ml 
35 x 70ml 
20 x 110ml 
20 x 110ml 
20 x 100ml 
20 x 100ml 
20 x 85ml 
20 x 85ml 
20 x 85ml 
20 x 90ml 
44 x 35ml 
44 x 35ml 
24 x 120ml 
24 x 120ml 
24 x 120ml 
35 x 90ml 
24 x 105ml 
24 x 105ml 
35 x 80ml 
25 x 90ml 
 Rowntrees 

Rowntrees Fruit Pastilles Lolly 
Rowntrees Push Up Blackcurrant 
Rowntrees Push Up Orange 
Rowntrees Fruit Stack 
Rowntrees Watermelon 

£1.40 
£1.40 
£1.40 
£1.40 
£1.40 

£29.12 
£21.84 
£21.84 
£18.20 
£32.76 

32 x 65ml 
24 x 100ml 
24 x 100ml 
20 x 70ml 
36 x 73ml 

NUII 
Salted Caramel & Macadamia 
Chocolate & Nordic Berry 

£2.30 
£2.30 

£29.90 
£29.90 

20 x 90ml 
20 x 90ml 

NESTLE 
NEW Oreo Mini Bites 
Oreo Sandwich 
Fab Strawberry Lolly 
Smarties Pop Up 

£2.50 
£2.30 
£1.40 
£2.00 

£19.50 
£35.88 
£29.12 
£26.00 

12x14x7.5ml 

24 x 135ml 
32 x 58ml 
20 x 85ml 

MARS 
Mars 
Snickers 
Bounty Bar 

£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 

£31.19 
£31.19 
£31.19 

24 x 74ml 
24 x 72ml 
24 x 66ml 

CADBURY’S 
NEW Cadbury Dairy Milk Caramel 
Cadbury Flake 99 Cone 
Cadbury Crunchie Blast 
Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl 
Cadbury Caramilk 

£2.30 
£2.30 
£2.30 
£2.30 
£2.30 

£35.88 
£35.88 
£35.88 
£35.88 
£35.88 

24 x 90ml 
24 x 125ml 
24 x 90ml 
24 x 90ml 
24 x 90ml 

£2.20 
£1.15 
£1.15 
£1.15 
£1.15 
£1.15 
£1.15 
£1.20 
£1.20 
£1.35 

£19.98 
£11.50 
£11.50 
£11.50 
£11.50 
£11.50 
£13.95 
£14.02 
£14.02 
£17.33 

20 x 85ml 
30 x 70ml 
30 x 70ml 
30 x 70ml 
30 x 70ml 
30 x 70ml 
42 x 55ml 
30 x 70ml 
30 x 70ml 
30 x 70ml 

£12.15 
£28.95 

1 x 5L 
12 x 1L 

ICE CREAM FOR DOGS 

Waggy Doggy Ice Cream £3.00 £25.00 18 X 80ml 

£22.00 

FRANCO’S 
NEW Fruit Twizzle 
Mr Bubble 
Banana Lolly 
Cola Lolly 
Raspberry Lolly 
Tasty Orange 
Mr Snow Lolly 
Apple Cider Refresher 
Lemonade Refresher 
Strawberry Split 

— Vegan 


