BENNETTS FOODS (WORCESTER) LTD PRICE LIST

Prices subject to market fluctuations sales@bennettsfoods.co.uk • 01905 748150

E – Egg

- G Contains Gluten
- N Contains Nuts/Nut Traces

Effective from 1st March 2024

Follow us on: 🛛 🧲

S – Soya 树 – Vegan

RETAIL 1 LITRE Tubs £23.35 Case Qty 6 x 1L Cost per Tub £3.89 RSP £6.50

NEW Raspberry Ripple Vanilla with Seeds E Dark Chocolate E Summer Strawberry Cappuccino Coffee N S Clotted Cream Clotted Cream with Blackcurrant Cookies & Cream G S Honeycomb Crunch Honey & Stem Ginger Refreshing Mint Choc Chip S Morello Cherry Rum & Raisin Salted Caramel Toffee Crunch S

Lemon Sorbet Mango Sorbet Raspberry Sorbet

120ml Tubs (Spoon in Lid) £15.25 Case Qty 18 x 120ml Cost per Tub £0.85 RSP £2.10

Vanilla **E** Dark Chocolate **E** Strawberry Honey & Ginger Lemon Sorbet Mint Choc Chip **S** Raspberry Ripple Salted Caramel Toffee Crunch **S**

2 LITRE Tubs £41.95 Case Qty 12 x 2L Cost per Tub £3.50 RSP £5.85

Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Mint Choc Chip **S** Raspberry Ripple Salted Caramel



in

0









Please note that any allergen/dietary suitability statements were accurate at time of going to print. As always we would advise consumers to refer to finished product labels for current allergen information, as ingredients listings can be subject to change.



IMPULSE PRICE LIST

Effective 1st March 2024

树 – Vegan



		TLP	RSP
WALLS			-
NEW Magnum Euphoria	20 x 85ml	£28.58	£2.20
NEW Magnum Chill Blueberry Cookie	20 x 85ml 35 x 70ml	£28.58	£2.20
NEW Twister Berry-licious	20 x 110ml	£34.13	£1.50
Magnum Classic	20 x 110ml	£28.58 £28.58	£2.20 £2.20
Magnum White Magnum Almond	20 x 110ml		£2.20 £2.20
Magnum Aint	20 x 100ml	£28.58	£2.20 £2.20
Magnum Billionaire	20 x 100mi 20 x 85ml	£28.58 £28.58	£2.20 £2.20
Magnum Double Caramel	20 x 85ml	£28.58 £28.58	£2.20 £2.20
Magnum Starchaser	20 x 85ml	£28.58	£2.20
Magnum White Choc & Cookies	20 x 90ml	£28.58	£2.20
Mini Milk Vanilla	44 x 35ml	£25.28	£0.90
Mini Milk Strawberry	44 x 35ml	£25.28	£0.90
Cornetto Classico	24 x 120ml	£28.24	£1.80
Cornetto Strawberry	24 x 120ml	£28.24	£1.80
Cornetto Mint	24 x 120ml	£28.24	£1.80
Feast Chocolate	35 x 90ml	£33.60	£1.50
Calippo Orange	24 x 105ml	£23.40	£1.50
Calippo Cola	24 x 105ml	£23.40	£1.50
Twister	35 x 80ml	£34.13	£1.50
Solero Exotic	25 x 90ml	£30.23	£1.80
Rowntrees			
Rowntrees Fruit Pastilles Lolly 🚧	32 x 65ml	£29.12	£1.40
Rowntrees Push Up Blackcurrant	24 x 100ml	£21.84	£1.40
Rowntrees Push Up Orange	24 x 100ml	£21.84	£1.40
Rowntrees Fruit Stack	20 x 70ml	£18.20	£1.40
Rowntrees Watermelon	36 x 73ml	£32.76	£1.40
NESTLE			
NEW Oreo Mini Bites	12x14x7.5ml	£19.50	£2.50
Oreo Sandwich	24 x 135ml	£35.88	£2.30
Fab Strawberry Lolly	32 x 58ml	£29.12	£1.40
Smarties Pop Up	20 x 85ml	£26.00	£2.00

NUII Salted Caramel & Macadamia Chocolate & Nordic Berry	20 x 90ml 20 x 90ml	TLP £29.90 £29.90	RSP £2.30 £2.30
CADBURY'S NEW Cadbury Dairy Milk Caramel Cadbury Flake 99 Cone Cadbury Crunchie Blast Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl Cadbury Caramilk	24 x 90ml 24 x 125ml 24 x 90ml 24 x 90ml 24 x 90ml	£35.88 £35.88 £35.88 £35.88 £35.88 £35.88	£2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30
FRANCO'S NEW Fruit Twizzle Mr Bubble Banana Lolly Cola Lolly Cola Lolly Raspberry Lolly Tasty Orange Mr Snow Lolly Apple Cider Refresher Lemonade Refresher Strawberry Split	20 x 85ml 30 x 70ml 30 x 70ml 30 x 70ml 30 x 70ml 30 x 70ml 42 x 55ml 30 x 70ml 30 x 70ml 30 x 70ml	£19.98 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £13.95 £14.02 £14.02 £14.02 £17.33	£2.20 £1.15 £1.15 £1.15 £1.15 £1.15 £1.15 £1.20 £1.20 £1.35
MARS Mars Snickers Bounty Bar UHT & FRESH ICE CREAM MIX	24 x 74ml 24 x 72ml 24 x 66ml	£31.19 £31.19 £31.19	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00
Bennetts Fresh Ice Cream Mix Jersey Gold UHT Mix ICE CREAM FOR DOGS Waggy Doggy Ice Cream	1 x 5L 12 x 1L 18 X 80ml	f12.15 f28.95 f22.00 f25.00	£3.00